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WAR NAME

WT  ADAMS, BRANDON E

WT DIEHL, JESSICA

WT  FORNBACHER, EDWARD C.
WT  GVOZD, THOMAS JAMES
WT  HOOK, MICHAEL A.

WT  KIZINA, JOSHUA ADAM
WT  LEAR, DUSTIN L.

WT  PATTERSON, TODD

WT  SNYDER, RONALD A.
WT  YBARRA, JESS CRUZ

*

*

END OF REPORT

*

*

*

RANK

sGT
0S2/E-5
MSGT

SGT
SPECIALIST
SP 4

SGT

sseT

PVT

ssG

VETERANS OF WAR ON TERRORISM -

BRANCH OF ORGANIZATION

SERVICE

NAVY
USAF

10TH MOUNT D
UNKNOWN

438TH MSSQ

COA 169TH ENBN
25TH INF DIV
0463ENHHC FC
US CENTRAL COMD
US CENTRAL COMM
UNKNOWN

DATE OF
BIRTH

12/17/81
9/13/79
1/22/51
9/21/99
8/24/81
3/12/85

12/22/83
1/15/68
2/05/84
5/03/53

ALPHABETIC BY NAME - ALL

DATE OF
DEATH

09/19/04
12/28/12
05/19/12
11/17/11
08/22/07
02/04/11
12/06/12
01/12/15
11/01/12
04/19/12

CEMETERY

CALVARY

KEYSTONE CREMATION
GRANDVIEW

ALTO RESTE

CALVARY

KEYSTONE CREMATION
GRANDVIEW

LOGAN CEMETARY
DRY RUN

INDIANTOWN GAP NATIONAL CEMETE

PAGE

CEMETERY
LOCATION

ALTOONA, PA
UNKNOWN
ALTOONA, PA
ALTOONA PA
ALTOONA PA
TYRONE PA
ALTOONA, PA
BELLWOOD, PA
DUNCANSVILLE
ANNVILLE, PA



